An ISO 9001-2008 Certified Company
H2O
HYDRONIC BUFFER
TANKS
INSTALLATION, OPERATION &
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
ECR International Inc.
2201 Dwyer Avenue, Utica, NY 13501

returned through trade channels in accordance with ECR’s procedure currently in force for handling returned goods for the purpose
of inspection or determining the cause of failure.  ECR will furnish the new part(s) to an authorized ECR distributor who, in turn, will
furnish the part(s) to the heating contractor who installed the Product.
ECR International, Inc.
2201 Dwyer Avenue
Utica, New York13504-4729
Ph: 315/797-1310
Customer Service Fax: 315/724-9319
E-Mail: info@ecrinternational.com
PN 240009218 Rev. A 10/11
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
List Prices 2011
FOB Uxbridge, MA
INDIRECT WATER HEATERS 1 1/2” NPT COLD AND HOT CONNECTIONS
- HO = HIGH OUTPUT 1 1/4" NPT BOILER SUPPLY AND RETURN
HF-80-C 1899 80 54 26.5 140
HF-115-C 2616 115 72 26.5 185
HF-80-HO-C 2186 80 54 26.5 155
HF-115-HO-C 2904 115 72 26.5 200
HOT WATER STORAGE TANKS with 1 ½” NPT COLD AND HOT CONNECTIONS
HF-80-ST-C 1765 80 54 26.5 130
HF-115-ST-C 2473 115 72 26.5 190
HYDRONIC BUFFER TANKS WITH COIL (S) **
Insulated thermal buffer and hydraulic separator tanks. Used with water source heat pumps, chillers, and
low mass boilers.
-XX denotes connection size Specify 1 ¼”, 1 ½”, or 2” NPT connections.
Internal coil can be used to add heat from solar panels, remove heat, and many other applications.
Model
No.
List
Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-40-BT-XX with coil 1926 40 42.0 22.5 115
HF60-BT-XX with coil 2240 60 42.0 26.5 140
HF80-BT-XX with coil 2443 80 52.0 26.5 150
HF115-BT-XX with coil 2973 115 72.0 26.5 175
** Buffer tanks can be fabricated with dual coils. Add $275.00 to the single coil list price